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Groep

1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B
8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B
14B
15B

Naam

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Dijk
de Weij
Dijk
Dijk
Westra

W. van
van
van
van
& R

===

W. van
Cor de
W. van
Gebr.

H. de Vries

Dijk
Jong
Dijk
Homma

Gebr. Homma
Jan & Erwin
J. Bakker

W. van Dijk
A.J. de Jong

Jongedyk

R. van de Weij

R. van de Weij

W. van Dijk

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
W. van Dijk

J. Bakker

R. van de Weij

Gebr. Homma

Hans Stephanus

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Willy de Jong

R. van de Weij

R. van de Weij

P. Beerda

Gebr. Homma

Gebr. Homma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
W. van Dijk

Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij

R. van de Weij

P. Beerda

Willy de Jong

P. Beerda

M & R Westra

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
H. de Vries

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E21 Sens 28-05-2011
Duiven groep B:106

Los:06.50

Afstand

556,395
2
3
564,231
4
2
559,393
3
4
553,983

5
553,938
6
555,250
557,797
2
559,684
559,431
7
553,071
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3
546,467
3

553,938
5
6
559,409
4
5
4
10
5
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AD/AP Get
10/6 1
10 5
10 3
20/10 4
10 9
20 3
18/9 10
20 5
20 8
9/1 7
20 14
10/1 5
20 1
7/5 1
12/1 7
7 2
17/5 4
10/2 5
20 9
15/1 7
18
18 1
20 10
17 2
20 11
10 3
18 13
7 3
9/1 4
17 14
8/2 2
18 18
18 6
10/3 1
7 4
7 7
17 16
20 7
10 10
18 15
17 1
10 6
18 16
18 5
10 10
8 7
10 7
9 5
17 17
12 4

NOORDWOLDE

Ring

7-4289598
0-4223083
0-4223013
8-2027673
7-1187774
7-1187213
0-4222901
8-2027656
7-1187258
0-4222941

7-1187262
9-1654678
8-2027625
0-1089748
0-1088627
0-1089741
8-2028537
8-2027440
7-1187278
0-1089549

7-4289555
0-1088513
8-2027672
8-2028531
9-1654259
9-1653931
7-5719833
0-1089733
0-1088963
7-1186411

8-4336674
0-4222906
7-5719835
8-4203955
0-1089740
0-1273612
0-1089703
7-1187235
7-4289594
0-4222916

9-1652669
0-4223045
0-4222899
8-4203811
9-4212773
0-1088367
9-1654080
0-4222942
0-1089724
9-1653420

Blad 1

Deelnemers:17

Tijd

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.

34.
34.
35.
41.
36.
41.
40.
44.
44.
38.

45.
39.
45.
40.
42.
41.
46.
47.
50.
44.

48.
48.
52.
49.
53.
50.
50.
48.
43.
52.

48.
52.
52.
52.
50.
51.
54.
59.
54.
56.

56.
54.
57.
58.
59.
56.
01.
59.
03.
05.

Duiven:188

00
20
52
17
39
44
36
14
19
12

21
04
48
49
34
59
51
08
24
14

23
32
04
16
17
38
45
21
29
11

41
45
46
49
47
41
44
30
23
30

45
39
49
05
12
48
31
04
19
38

Snelheid

1617,428
1615,862
1608,698
1606,199
1605,063
1604,144
1595,521
1592,823
1592, 448
1590, 990

1587,818
1586,911
1585,809
1582,727
1582,094
1577,481
1568,402
1566,440
1565,569
1561,319

1560,871
1560,218
1558,362
1557,852
1553,143
1551,238
1550,632
1549,454
1545,950
1545,307

1544,365
1542,082
1542,011
1541,850
1539,004
1535,175
1534,503
1527,011
1526,950
1526,304

1526,065
1525,833
1520,840
1519,739
1515,192
1510,191
1505,744
1501,037
1499,221
1484,943

Punten

1000, 0
994,6
989,1
983,7
978, 3
972,8
967,4
962,0
956,5
951,1

945,7
940, 2
934,8
929, 3
923,9
918,5
913,0
907,6
902,2
896,7

891,3
885,9
880,4
875,0
869,6
864,1
858,7
853,3
847,8
842,4

837,0
831,5
826,1
820,7
815,2
809,8
804,3
798,9
793,5
788,0

782,6
777,2
771,17
766,3
760,9
755, 4
750,0

Groep

1000,0

990,4

980, 8

971,2

961,5

951,9

942,3
932,7

923,1

913,5

903,8

894,2

884,6
875,0
865,4



E21 Sens 28-05-2011

Los:06.50

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Weer: Duiven groep B:106
Plc Groep Naam Afstand AD/AP Get
16B A.J. de Jong 2 15 1
17B Willy de Jong 3 8 1
18B Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 7 17 11
19B Comb v/d Walle 559,240 3/0 2
20B Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 8 17 9
21B Jan & Erwin Jongedyk 9 17 6
22B Comb v/d Walle 2 3 1
23B Cor de Jong 2 10 10
24B A.J. de Jong 3 15 2
25B H. de Vries 3 12 10
26B Hans Bos 557,661 19/0 5
27B M & R Westra 3 9 8
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt
Beute & Zn 1983.
W. van Dijk 1972.
Gebr. Homma 1924.
M & R Westra 1918.
R. van de Weij 1886.
J. Bakker 1778.
P. Beerda 1752.
Cor de Jong 1737.
H. de Vries 1731.
Willy de Jong 1727.

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
A.J. de Jong

B. Slot 966.
H. Hoekstra 947.
Daniel Haneveld 942,
H. de Graaf 893.
Hans Bos 872.
Joost Westerkamp 854.
Hans Stephanus 847.
L. Jelsma 841.
Comb v/d Walle 836.
Erwin Winters 807.

1715.
1371.
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Duifkampioenschap

lc Naam Ringnr
1 Beute & Zn 0-4223013
2 Beute & Zn 7-4289598
3 W. van Dijk 8-2027673
4 W. van Dijk 7-1187213
5 M & R Westra 0-4222941
6 Gebr. Homma 0-1089748
7 H. de Vries 0-1088627

Pr
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NOORDWOLDE

Ring

8-2026873
8-2000792
8-2028582
9-1654528
7-1186441
7-1186415
9-1654508
0-1088314
8-5818846
0-1088639

0-1088465
9-4212838

Deelnemers:17

Tijd

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

02.
05.
09.
10.
12.
12.
13.

13.
13.
13.

13.

10.
10.
13.

14.
13.12.

Duiven:188

48
45
43
16
25
59
21
03
34
51

30
35

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam
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Punten

1989.
1979.
1973.
1970.
1938.
1924.
1897.
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Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij
Gebr. Homma

P. Beerda

W. van Dijk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
B. Slot

J. Bakker

M & R Westra
Willy de Jong
Comb v/d Walle
H. Hoekstra

Blad 2

Snelheid

1483,560
1474,219
1473,953
1470, 652
1463,546
1461,381
1458,823
1457,540
1453,283
1453,156

1450,353
1448,005

Totpnt

1979.
1857.
1814.
1750.
1747.
1692.
966.
882.
851.
837.
835.
763.
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Punten

Groep

855,8
846,2
836,5
826,9
817,3
807,7
798,1
788,5
778,8
769,2

759,6
750,0



E21 Sens 28-05-2011

Weer: Duiven groep B:106

Plc

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Uitslag Wedvlucht

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Groep Naam

W. van Dijk
Gebr. Homma
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
de Weij
Dijk
de Weij
Dijk
. van de Weij
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk

van
van
van
van

pEpEPR

W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
Gebr.
R. van de Weij
P. Beerda

Gebr.

Homma

Homma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

P. Beerda
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij
B. Slot

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn

H. Hoekstra
Daniel Haneveld
Cor de Jong
Beute & Zn

B. Slot

P. Beerda

P. Beerda
Beute & Zn

H. de Graaf

W. van Dijk

W. van Dijk
Daniel Haneveld

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

7-1187278
0-1089741
9-1654259
7-1187774
0-4223083
0-1088513
7-1187235
7-4289555
7-1187258
7-5719835
7-4289594
8-2027625
8-2027656
7-1187262
0-1089740
7-5719833
9-1654080
0-1089733
9-1652669
9-4212773
9-1832821
9-4212800
0-4223054
0-4222901
8-2026567
9-1654249
9-5919375
0-4223007
9-1654215
8-1975971
9-1653532
0-1088227
9-1654678
8-2027742
0-1088558
9-1654062
9-1717522
9-1653016
0-4223125
9-1654260
0-1089261
0-1331870
8-2028537
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Stand B groep

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam

Totpnt

Los:06.50

1878.
1863.
1851.
1827.
1809.
1802.
1791.
1766.
1761.
1761.
1754.
1747.
1745.
1724.
1700.
1639.
1619.
1611.
1600.
1521.
984.
971.
968.
967.
966.
963.
958.
955.
953.
950.
947.
942.
940.
940.
937.
932.
929.
927.
924.
921.
919.
914.
913.
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NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:17

Tijd

Duiven:188

Snelheid

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

Blad 3

Totpnt

Punten

Groep
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Uitslag Wedvlucht

0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E21 Sens 28-05-2011

Groep Naam

M & R Westra

H. de Vries
Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
A.J. de Jong
Comb v/d Walle
Hans Bos

H. Hoekstra
Daniel Haneveld
H. de Graaf

Hans Stephanus
Joost Westerkamp
L. Jelsma

1990.
1951.
1883.
1850.
1838.
1771.
1722.
1337.
990.
985.
959.
942.
925.
905.

Los:06.50

OO WOOOKFRR OWNMNM®KER OO

Duiven groep B:106

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

W oo JdJo 0 WDN K
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Jan & Erwin J
Comb v/d Wall
Willy de Jong
M & R Westra
A.J. de Jong
H. Hoekstra
H. de Graaf
Cor de Jong
Hans Bos

L. Jelsma

Blad 4

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:17

Tijd

ongedyk
e

Duiven:188

Snelheid

1826.
1721.
923.
920.
855.
835.
820.
815.
805.
785.
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Punten

Groep



